@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Vendela Grufman

FMH Plastic, Reconstructive and Aesthetic Surgery

Languages
DE,EN,FR,SV

Work Experience

since 2022

2021-2022

2021

2020-2021
2017-2020
2016-2017
2013-2015

Education
2022
2022

2020

2019
2014
2007-2013

Specialist in plastic, reconstructive and aesthetic surgery at Plastic
Surgery Group AG, Zurich

Breast Reconstructive Fellowship, The Royal Women's
Hospital. Melbourne, AUS

Clinical Fellowship Aestehtic Surgery, Akademikliniken, Stockholm,
SWE

Clinical Fellowship, Plastic Surgery Group AG, Zurich

Assistant doctor for hand and plastic surgery, Luzerner Kantonsspital
Assistant doctor in general surgery and urology, Luzerner Kantonspital
Assistant doctor in General Surgery, Spital Uster

Doctorate in Medicine, Universitat Basel

Master in surgical oncology, reconstructive and aesthetic breast
surgery, European school of reconstructive microsurgery, UAB,
Barcelona, ESP

Federal specialist title FMH for plastic, reconstructive and aesthetic
surgery

European Specialist EBOPRAS, Plastic Surgery
Basic surgery exam
Study of human medicine, Universitat Wlrzburg, DEU

Accreditation

Klinik Pyramide am See

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties
Plastic surgery

Aesthetic medicine

Contact

1/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/pyramide
https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/plastic-aesthetic-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/aesthetic-medicine

Plastic Surgery Group
Seefeldstrasse 214
8008 Zurich

T 044 826 50 60
info@plasticsurgery-group.com

www.plasticsurgery-group.com

Download vCard

2/2


mailto:info@plasticsurgery-group.com
https://www.plasticsurgery-group.com
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/grufman-vendela/vcard

