



Dr. med. Vendela Grufman

FMH Plastic, Reconstructive and Aesthetic Surgery

LanguagesDE,EN,FR,SV

Work Experience

since 2022	Specialist in plastic, reconstructive and aesthetic surgery at Plastic Surgery Group AG, Zurich
2021-2022	Breast Reconstructive Fellowship, The Royal Women`s Hospital. Melbourne, AUS
2021	Clinical Fellowship Aestehtic Surgery, Akademikliniken, Stockholm, SWE
2020-2021	Clinical Fellowship, Plastic Surgery Group AG, Zurich
2017-2020	Assistant doctor for hand and plastic surgery, Luzerner Kantonsspital
2016-2017	Assistant doctor in general surgery and urology, Luzerner Kantonspital
2013-2015	Assistant doctor in General Surgery, Spital Uster

Education

2022	Doctorate in Medicine, Universität Basel
2022	Master in surgical oncology, reconstructive and aesthetic breast surgery, European school of reconstructive microsurgery, UAB, Barcelona, ESP
2020	Federal specialist title FMH for plastic, reconstructive and aesthetic surgery
2019	European Specialist EBOPRAS, Plastic Surgery
2014	Basic surgery exam
2007-2013	Study of human medicine, Universität Würzburg, DEU

Accreditation

Klinik Pyramide am See

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties

Plastic surgery

Aesthetic medicine

Contact

Plastic Surgery Group Seefeldstrasse 214 8008 Zürich

T 044 826 50 60 info@plasticsurgery-group.com www.plasticsurgery-group.com

Download vCard